FC Fiber Pigtail
OPTICAL FIBER PIGTAIL
© 2020 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com  •  vericomsolutions.com
TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. REV.20200901.1
Compliance & Standards
▪ ISO/IEC 11801
▪ ANSI/TIA/EIA 568-C.3

Insertion Loss Variation (dB) ≤0.2
Return Loss Variation (dB) ≤5
Ordering Information
Part No. Product Name Description
PP3U111HYE010 FC/UPC 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, G652D Yellow, 0.9mm, 1m
PP3U112HYE010 FC/UPC 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, G652D Yellow, 2mm, 1m
PP3U113HYE010 FC/UPC 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, G652D Yellow, 3mm, 1m
PP3U211HYE010 FC/UPC 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, G657A1 Yellow, 0.9mm, 1m
PP3U212HYE010 FC/UPC 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, G657A1 Yellow, 2mm, 1m
PP3U213HYE010 FC/UPC 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, G657A1 Yellow, 3mm, 1m
PP3U311HYE010 FC/UPC 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, G657A2 Yellow, 0.9mm, 1m
PP3U312HYE010 FC/UPC 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, G657A2 Yellow, 2mm, 1m
PP3U313HYE010 FC/UPC 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, G657A2 Yellow, 3mm, 1m
PP3U411HYE010 FC/UPC 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, G657B3 Yellow, 0.9mm, 1m
FC Fiber Pigtail
OPTICAL FIBER PIGTAIL
© 2020 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com  •  vericomsolutions.com
TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. REV.20200901.1
 PP3U412HYE010 FC/UPC 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, G657B3 Yellow, 2mm, 1m
PP3U413HYE010 FC/UPC 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, G657B3 Yellow, 3mm, 1m
PP3U511HOR010 FC/UPC 62.5/125Multi Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, OM1 Orange, 0.9mm, 1m
PP3U512HOR010 FC/UPC 62.5/125Multi Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, OM1 Orange, 2mm, 1m
PP3U513HOR010 FC/UPC 62.5/125Multi Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, OM1 Orange, 3mm, 1m
PP3U611HOR010 FC/UPC 50/125Multi Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, OM2 Orange, 0.9mm, 1m
PP3U612HOR010 FC/UPC 50/125Multi Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, OM2 Orange, 2mm, 1m
PP3U613HOR010 FC/UPC 50/125Multi Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, OM2 Orange, 3mm, 1m
PP3U711HAQ010 FC/UPC 50/125Multi Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, OM3 Aqua, 0.9mm, 1m
PP3U712HAQ010 FC/UPC 50/125Multi Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, OM3 Aqua, 2mm, 1m
PP3U713HAQ010 FC/UPC 50/125Multi Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, OM3 Aqua, 3mm, 1m
PP3U811HVO010 FC/UPC 50/125Multi Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, OM4 Violet, 0.9mm, 1m
PP3U812HVO010 FC/UPC 50/125Multi Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, OM4 Violet, 2mm, 1m
PP3U813HVO010 FC/UPC 50/125Multi Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, OM4 Violet, 3mm, 1m
PP3U111HYE020 FC/UPC 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, G652D Yellow, 0.9mm, 2m
PP3U112HYE020 FC/UPC 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, G652D Yellow, 2mm, 2m
PP3U113HYE020 FC/UPC 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, G652D Yellow, 3mm, 2m
PP3U211HYE020 FC/UPC 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, G657A1 Yellow, 0.9mm, 2m
PP3U212HYE020 FC/UPC 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, G657A1 Yellow, 2mm, 2m
PP3U213HYE020 FC/UPC 9/125 Single Mode Simplex Optical Fiber Pigtail, G657A1 Yellow, 3mm, 2m